AT THE RACES

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

14:55 NAAS, 2m 4f

plus)

E F-32F21 GATES OF ROME 15¢C
' b g Luso - Express Mail

2 .0 043630 IMPERIAL SHABRA 15
b g Imperial Ballet - Jane Digby

3 . 5-163P3 MONASTRELL (GB) 22¢C
b g Terimon - In Memoriam

4 ﬁ 572311 RATHLIN (GB) 22

‘ b g Kayf Tara - Princess Timon

5 l 33-1414 SHOT FROM THE HIP (GER) 14

b g Monsun - Sopran Biro

Top Tip: RATHLIN
Watch out for: SHOT FROM THE HIP

811-5

811-5

711-5bl

711-5t

811-5

Woodlands Park 100 Club Nas Na Riogh Novice Chase (grade 2) (Class 1) (5YO

R M Power
Colm A Murphy

J L Cullen
P O Brady

D J Condon
N Meade

D N Russell
M F Morris
M P Walsh
E J O'Grady

ATR VERDICT: RATHLIN appears to be getting the hang of things over fences and could take all
the beating here. After a slow start, he has come good at Fairyhouse on his last couple of starts and
it's interesting that Davy Russell opts to rid him today over the other Gigginstown runner, Gates Of

Rome. Colm Murphy's gelding has to be respected after turning over the high-class Shinrock Paddy
over 2m3f here latest, but Shot From The Hip is most feared dropping down from Grade 1 company.

AT THE RACES

132

112

127

140

136

AT THE RACES CASINO



