

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

14:55 NAAS, 2m 4f

Woodlands Park 100 Club Nas Na Riogh Novice Chase (grade 2) (Class 1) (5YO plus)

JACKPOT 4 PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	**	F-32F21	GATES OF ROME 15 C b g Luso - Express Mail	8 11 - 5	R M Power Colm A Murphy	132
2		043630	IMPERIAL SHABRA 15 b g Imperial Ballet - Jane Digby	8 11 - 5	J L Cullen P O Brady	112
3		5-163P3	MONASTRELL (GB) 22 C b g Terimon - In Memoriam	7 11 - 5b1	D J Condon N Meade	127
4	**	572311	RATHLIN (GB) 22 b g Kayf Tara - Princess Timon	7 11 - 5t	D N Russell M F Morris	140
5		33-1414	SHOT FROM THE HIP (GER) 14 b g Monsun - Sopran Biro	8 11 - 5	M P Walsh E J O'Grady	136

ATR VERDICT: RATHLIN appears to be getting the hang of things over fences and could take all the beating here. After a slow start, he has come good at Fairyhouse on his last couple of starts and it's interesting that Davy Russell opts to rid him today over the other Gigginstown runner, Gates Of Rome. Colm Murphy's gelding has to be respected after turning over the high-class Shinrock Paddy over 2m3f here latest, but Shot From The Hip is most feared dropping down from Grade 1 company.

Top Tip: RATHLIN

Watch out for: SHOT FROM THE HIP

AT THE RACES

AT THE RACES CASINO